
Game Record of Team Die Granitbeißer 01.02.2009
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Eigene Verletzungen

# PLAYER'S NAME POSITION MNG QP SP LP LB BH SI TD BH SI M
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1 Bernd Spaltaxt
2 Berthold Stahlhammer  
3
4
5 Ronald Goldmine
6
7 Lars Erzader
8
9

10 Lothar Eisenerz
11
12
13
14
15
16
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2. Halbzeit
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Blitzer
Blitzer

Theo Stahlklaue Troll Slayer
Ted Schlagring Troll Slayer

Runner
Richard Rotgold Runner

Longbeard
Linus Granitfels Longbeard
Ludwig Minenschacht Longbeard

Longbeard
Leopold Schieferstein Longbeard
Leonard Lavastein Longbeard

Receiving: Kicking:

Receiving: Kicking:


